Surgical Technique
Sports MedJoint Spine
UNIQUE ANATOMIES, PATIENT-MATCHED SOLUTIONS
MySpine® Cervical  Surgical Technique
2
3
INDEX
1.	 INTRODUCTION	 4

posterior cervical screw system
7.	 COMPRESSION OR DISTRACTION
Please follow the same procedure previously described in the dedicated surgical technique of the Medacta M.U.S.T. MINI
posterior cervical screw system
8.	 ROD IN SITU BENDING
Please follow the same procedure previously described in the dedicated surgical technique of the Medacta M.U.S.T. MINI
posterior cervical screw system
9.	 SET SCREW TIGHTENING
Please follow the same procedure previously described in the dedicated surgical technique of the Medacta M.U.S.T. MINI
posterior cervical screw system
MySpine® Cervical  Surgical Technique
16
10.	MYSPINE ARTICLES REFERENCE
The following table lists all the available MySpine cervical vertebrae, divided into sterile and non-sterile versions.
DESCRIPTION PICTURE STERILE REF. UNSTERILE REF.
MySpine cervical vertebra C02 7.0602S 7.0602
MySpine cervical vertebra C03 7.0603S 7.0603
MySpine cervical vertebra C04 7.0604S 7.0604
MySpine cervical vertebra C05 7.0605S 7.0605
MySpine cervical vertebra C06 7.0606S 7.0606
MySpine cervical vertebra C07 7.0607S 7.0607
The following table lists all the available MySpine cervical drill based guides, divided into sterile and non-sterile versions.
DESCRIPTION PICTURE STERILE REF. UNSTERILE REF.
MySpine Cervical drill based guide C02 7.0612S 7.0612
MySpine Cervical drill based guide C03 7.0613S 7.0613
MySpine Cervical drill based guide C04 7.0614S 7.0614
MySpine Cervical drill based guide C05 7.0615S 7.0615
MySpine Cervical drill based guide C06 7.0616S 7.0616
MySpine Cervical drill based guide C07 7.0617S 7.0617
MySpine cervical drill based guide C02
entry point preparation 7.0618S 7.0618
The following table lists all the available MySpine cervical k-wire based guides, divided into sterile and non-sterile versions.
DESCRIPTION PICTURE STERILE REF. UNSTERILE REF.
MySpine Cervical k-wire based guide C02 7.0622S 7.0622
MySpine Cervical k-wire based guide C03 7.0623S 7.0623
MySpine Cervical k-wire based guide C04 7.0624S 7.0624
MySpine Cervical k-wire based guide C05 7.0625S 7.0625
MySpine Cervical k-wire based guide C06 7.0626S 7.0626
MySpine Cervical k-wire based guide C07 7.0627S 7.0627
MySpine Cervical k-wire based guide C02
entry point preparation 7.0628S 7.0628
17
The following table lists all the available MySpine cervical monolateral drill based guides, divided into sterile and non-sterile
versions.
DESCRIPTION PICTURE STERILE REF. UNSTERILE REF.
MySpine Cervical left drill guide C2 7.0632S 7.0632
MySpine Cervical left drill guide C3 7.0633S 7.0633
MySpine Cervical left drill guide C4 7.0634S 7.0634
MySpine Cervical left drill guide C5 7.0635S 7.0635
MySpine Cervical left drill guide C6 7.0636S 7.0636
MySpine Cervical left drill guide C7 7.0637S 7.0637
MySpine Cervical left drill guide
C2 e.p. prep 7.0638S 7.0638
MySpine Cervical right drill guide C2 7.0642S 7.0642
MySpine Cervical right drill guide C3 7.0643S 7.0643
MySpine Cervical right drill guide C4 7.0644S 7.0644
MySpine Cervical right drill guide C5 7.0645S 7.0645
MySpine Cervical right drill guide C6 7.0646S 7.0646
MySpine Cervical right drill guide C7 7.0647S 7.0647
MySpine Cervical right drill guide
C2 e.p.prep 7.0648S 7.0648
The following table lists all the available MySpine cervical monolateral k-wire based guides, divided into sterile and non-sterile
versions.
DESCRIPTION PICTURE STERILE REF. UNSTERILE REF.
MySpine Cervical left wire guide C2 7.0652S 7.0652
MySpine Cervical left wire guide C3 7.0653S 7.0653
MySpine Cervical left wire guide C4 7.0654S 7.0654
MySpine Cervical left wire guide C5 7.0655S 7.0655
MySpine Cervical left wire guide C6 7.0656S 7.0656
MySpine Cervical left wire guide C7 7.0657S 7.0657
MySpine Cervical left wire guide
C2 e.p. prep 7.0658S 7.0658
MySpine Cervical right wire guide C2 7.0662S 7.0662
MySpine Cervical right wire guide C3 7.0663S 7.0663
MySpine Cervical right wire guide C4 7.0664S 7.0664
MySpine Cervical right wire guide C5 7.0665S 7.0665
MySpine Cervical right wire guide C6 7.0666S 7.0666
MySpine Cervical right wire guide C7 7.0667S 7.0667
MySpine Cervical right wire guide
C2 e.p.prep 7.0668S 7.0668
MySpine® Cervical  Surgical Technique
18
The following table lists all the available MySpine Cervical auxiliary instruments.
DESCRIPTION PICTURE REF.